Pos Lap Time
1 00:35:09
2 00:36:56
3 00:38:37
4 00:39:11
5 00:39:47
6 00:40:16
7 00:40:47
8 00:40:50
9 00:41:00

10 00:41:05
11 00:41:25
12 00:41:57
13 00:42:06
14 00:42:18
15 00:42:31
16 00:42:42
17 00:42:46
18 00:42:53
19 00:42:56
20 00:42:57
21 00:43:05
22 00:43:07
23 00:43:24
24 00:43:31
25 00:43:34
26 00:43:35
27 00:43:36
28 00:43:38
29 00:43:39
30 00:44:08
31 00:44:25
32 00:44:38
33 00:44:40
34 00:44:40
35 00:44:46
36 00:45:20
37 00:45:23
38 00:45:37
40 00:45:38
39 00:45:38
41 00:45:41
42 00:45:46
44 00:45:52
43 00:45:52
45 00:46:01
46 00:46:09
47 00:46:12
48 00:46:14
49 00:46:15
50 00:46:29
51 00:46:33
52 00:46:38
53 00:46:39
55 00:46:48
54 00:46:48
56 00:46:51

07/09/2015 7:01:40 AM

Race No Name

50
188
170

50

50
177

50
176
139
188

50

50

92
212
188

50
170
188
188

87

87

92
188

87

87

87

92
189
188
170
170
188
214

98

50
139
212
170
177
212
248
212

87

92
170
139

98
176
177
212

87
170
212
177

87
170

Jenni King

Liz Smith

Emily Cunningham
Jenni King

Jenni King

Sara Mills

Jenni King
Wendy Stevenson
Gwynn Le Maitre
Liz Smith

Jenni King

Jenni King

Eliza Kwan

Jo Hunt

Liz Smith

Jenni King

Emily Cunningham
Liz Smith

Liz Smith

Elise Burriss
Michelle Inglis
Eliza Kwan

Liz Smith

Michelle Inglis
Michelle Inglis
Michelle Inglis
Eliza Kwan
Catherine Wood
Liz Smith

Emily Cunningham
Amanda Porter
Liz Smith

Camilla Brent
Leah Childs

Jenni King

Gwynn Le Maitre
Maria Frischmann
Amanda Porter
Sara Mills

Jo Hunt

Ashley Bleakley
Maria Frischmann
Elise Burriss

Eliza Kwan

Emily Cunningham
Gwynn Le Maitre
Leah Childs
Wendy Stevenson
Sara Mills

Maria Frischmann
Elise Burriss
Amanda Porter
Jo Hunt

Sara Mills

Elise Burriss
Amanda Porter

M2
2015 Wagga MTB 6 Hour Enduro
Top Lap Times

MOUNTAIN BIKE ENDURO

Gender Team

Female Jenni King

Female Liz Smith

Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Jenni King

Female Jenni King

Female Sara Mills

Female Jenni King

Female Wendy Stevenson
Female Gwynn Le Maitre
Female Liz Smith

Female Jenni King

Female Jenni King

Female Eliza Kwan

Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Liz Smith

Female Jenni King

Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Liz Smith

Female Liz Smith

Female Stranger Danger
Female Stranger Danger
Female Eliza Kwan

Female Liz Smith

Female Stranger Danger
Female Stranger Danger
Female Stranger Danger
Female Eliza Kwan

Female Catherine Wood
Female Liz Smith

Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Liz Smith

Female Camilla Brent

Female Leah Childs

Female Jenni King

Female Gwynn Le Maitre
Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Sara Mills

Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Bleakley

Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Stranger Danger
Female Eliza Kwan

Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Gwynn Le Maitre
Female Leah Childs

Female Wendy Stevenson
Female Sara Mills

Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Stranger Danger
Female Sneaky Bacon Racing
Female Salt And Vinegar Chips
Female Sara Mills

Female Stranger Danger
Female Sneaky Bacon Racing

Female

Category

Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Super Mas
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Female Masters
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Female Pairs
Open Female
Open Female
Female Super Mas
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Female Pairs
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Pairs

Lap Start Time Lap Finish Time

09:04:23
09:04:23
09:04:23
09:39:32
10:18:44
09:04:23
10:58:31
09:04:23
09:04:23
09:41:19
11:39:19
12:20:44
09:41:43
09:04:23
11:05:18
13:02:42
10:27:26
10:22:25
11:47:49
09:04:23
09:47:20
11:07:25
12:30:46
14:16:50
12:46:42
11:16:18
10:23:49
09:04:23
13:14:10
11:55:49
09:43:00
13:57:50
09:04:23
09:04:23
13:45:25
09:45:23
09:46:41
11:10:12
09:44:39
10:32:04
09:04:23
11:17:43
10:30:25
11:50:33
13:26:49
10:30:44
09:49:03
09:45:13
10:30:18
12:50:09
13:30:16
14:12:50
12:03:29
11:16:34
11:59:54
12:39:58

09:39:32
09:41:19
09:43:00
10:18:44
10:58:31
09:44:39
11:39:19
09:45:13
09:45:23
10:22:25
12:20:44
13:02:42
10:23:49
09:46:41
11:47:49
13:45:25
11:10:12
11:05:18
12:30:46
09:47:20
10:30:25
11:50:33
13:14:10
15:00:21
13:30:16
11:59:54
11:07:25
09:48:01
13:57:50
12:39:58
10:27:26
14:42:28
09:49:03
09:49:03
14:30:11
10:30:44
10:32:04
11:55:49
10:30:18
11:17:43
09:50:04
12:03:29
11:16:18
12:36:25
14:12:50
11:16:53
10:35:16
10:31:27
11:16:34
13:36:38
14:16:50
14:59:29
12:50:09
12:03:22
12:46:42
13:26:49
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Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
64
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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Lap Time

00:47:31
00:47:31
00:47:45
00:47:52
00:47:56
00:48:12
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:49:03
00:49:19
00:49:34
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:50:12
00:50:29
00:50:49
00:51:02
00:51:12
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:51
00:52:14
00:52:24
00:53:07
00:53:50
00:56:13
00:56:33
00:56:36
00:56:50
00:56:56
00:57:53
00:58:16
00:58:18
01:00:29
01:01:35
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:02:03
01:02:05
01:02:32
01:02:36
01:03:36
01:04:00
01:04:17
01:04:31
01:05:33
01:08:32
01:09:53
01:10:19
01:10:58
01:13:19

M2
2015 Wagga MTB 6 Hour Enduro
Top Lap Times

Race No Name

189
176
189
92
98
139
177
92
98
212
189
139
248
189
177
176
189
176
176
176
139
189
248
98
248
60
139
177
98
214
248
32
51
60
51
184
114
214
214
184
184
248
184
60
214
193
60
114
51
184
60
32
51
211
193
114

Catherine Wood
Wendy Stevenson
Catherine Wood
Eliza Kwan

Leah Childs
Gwynn Le Maitre
Sara Mills

Eliza Kwan

Leah Childs

Jo Hunt
Catherine Wood
Gwynn Le Maitre
Vanessa Bleakley
Catherine Wood
Sara Mills

Wendy Stevenson
Catherine Wood
Wendy Stevenson
Wendy Stevenson
Wendy Stevenson
Gwynn Le Maitre
Catherine Wood
Vanessa Bleakley
Leah Childs
Ashley Bleakley
Fiona Bruce
Gwynn Le Maitre
Sara Mills

Leah Childs
Camilla Brent
Ashley Bleakley
Rebecca Gooley
Eliza Middleton
Fiona Bruce

Eliza Middleton
Liz Rankin

Dalene Pretorius
Camilla Brent
Camilla Brent
Jen Moloney

Jen Moloney
Ashley Bleakley
Lisa Frow
SONDRA Lauritsen-hodges
Camilla Brent
Diana Waldner-Rose
Paula Housden
Dalene Pretorius
Eliza Middleton
Liz Rankin

Paula Housden
Rebecca Gooley
Eliza Middleton
Anne Visser
Diana Waldner-Rose
Dalene Pretorius

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

MOUNTAIN BIKE ENDURO

Team

Catherine Wood
Wendy Stevenson
Catherine Wood

Eliza Kwan

Leah Childs

Gwynn Le Maitre

Sara Mills

Eliza Kwan

Leah Childs

Salt And Vinegar Chips
Catherine Wood
Gwynn Le Maitre
Bleakley

Catherine Wood

Sara Mills

Wendy Stevenson
Catherine Wood
Wendy Stevenson
Wendy Stevenson
Wendy Stevenson
Gwynn Le Maitre
Catherine Wood
Bleakley

Leah Childs

Bleakley

Hippy Chick Tree Huggers
Gwynn Le Maitre

Sara Mills

Leah Childs

Camilla Brent
Bleakley

Rebecca Gooley

Eliza Middleton

Hippy Chick Tree Huggers
Eliza Middleton

Ninja Cats

Dalene Pretorius
Camilla Brent

Camilla Brent

Ninja Cats

Ninja Cats

Bleakley

Ninja Cats

Hippy Chick Tree Huggers
Camilla Brent

Diana Waldner-Rose
Hippy Chick Tree Huggers
Dalene Pretorius

Eliza Middleton

Ninja Cats

Hippy Chick Tree Huggers
Rebecca Gooley

Eliza Middleton

Anne Visser

Diana Waldner-Rose
Dalene Pretorius

Female

Category

Female Masters
Female Super Mas
Female Masters
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Masters
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Masters
Open Female
Female Super Mas
Female Masters
Female Super Mas
Female Super Mas
Female Super Mas
Open Female
Female Masters
Female Pairs
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Team
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Female Pairs
Female Masters
Open Female
Female Team
Open Female
Female Team
Female Super Mas
Open Female
Open Female
Female Team
Female Team
Female Pairs
Female Team
Female Team
Open Female
Female Super Mas
Female Team
Female Super Mas
Open Female
Female Team
Female Team
Female Masters
Open Female
Female Super Mas
Female Super Mas
Female Super Mas

Lap Start Time Lap Finish Time

09:48:01
10:31:27
10:35:33
12:36:25
10:35:16
11:16:53
12:03:22
13:24:17
11:23:12
13:36:38
13:02:59
12:05:06
09:50:04
12:13:14
12:51:40
11:18:59
11:23:18
13:49:30
12:59:17
12:08:48
12:54:25
13:52:03
12:27:24
12:11:46
10:39:39
09:04:23
13:45:15
13:41:27
13:03:12
09:49:03
11:31:10
09:04:23
09:04:23
12:01:55
10:00:59
09:04:23
09:04:23
10:42:53
11:41:12
10:02:16
13:10:26
13:18:37
11:03:51
10:59:50
12:41:42
09:04:23
09:56:14
10:02:39
10:57:56
12:05:54
12:58:45
10:00:56
13:18:41
09:04:23
10:06:59
11:06:39

10:35:33
11:18:59
11:23:18
13:24:17
11:23:12
12:05:06
12:51:40
14:12:35
12:11:46
14:25:13
13:52:03
12:54:25
10:39:39
13:02:59
13:41:27
12:08:48
12:13:14
14:39:26
13:49:30
12:59:17
13:45:15
14:43:06
13:18:37
13:03:12
11:31:10
09:56:14
14:37:29
14:33:52
13:56:19
10:42:53
12:27:24
10:00:56
10:00:59
12:58:45
10:57:56
10:02:16
10:02:39
11:41:12
12:41:42
11:03:51
14:12:11
14:20:21
12:05:54
12:01:55
13:44:14
10:06:59
10:59:50
11:06:39
12:02:13
13:10:26
14:04:18
11:09:29
14:28:35
10:14:42
11:17:58
12:19:58
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2015 Wagga MTB 6 Hour Enduro

Top Lap Times Female
Pos LapTime RaceNo Name Gender Team Category Lap Start Time Lap Finish Time
113 01:13:36 114 Dalene Pretorius Female Dalene Pretorius Female Super Mas 12:19:58 13:33:35
114 01:15:51 193 Diana Waldner-Rose Female Diana Waldner-Rose Female Super Mas 11:17:58 12:33:49
115 01:16:28 51 Eliza Middleton Female Eliza Middleton Open Female 12:02:13 13:18:41
116 01:16:43 114 Dalene Pretorius Female Dalene Pretorius Female Super Mas 13:33:35 14:50:19
117 01:23:44 32 Rebecca Gooley Female Rebecca Gooley Female Masters 11:09:29 12:33:13
118 01:34:31 211 Anne Visser Female Anne Visser Female Super Mas 10:14:42 11:49:14
119 01:47:45 211 Anne Visser Female Anne Visser Female Super Mas 11:49:14 13:36:59
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